w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
5
Power Supply/
Peripherals

Full HD Dual Display
Storage Support
Ordering Information
ECN-381B-2012-V10
Part No. Description
ECN-381B-R10/CM575/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel Celeron M 575 2.0 GHz 1MB L2 cache, GM45 chipset , with 1GB DDR3 memory, 12VDC, 60W power
adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates, Reflex Blue C+8403C, RoHS
ECN-381B-R10/P8400/1GB Fanless embedded system with Intel Core 2 Duo P8400 2.26 GHz 3MB L2 cache, GM45 chipset, with 1GB DDR3 memory, 12VDC, 60W power
adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates, Reflex Blue C+8403C, RoHS
ECN-381BW-R10/CM575/1GB Fanless embedded system, Intel Celeron M 575 2.0 GHz 1MB L2 cache, GM45 chipset, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR3 memory,
12VDC, 60W power adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates, Reflex Blue C+8403C, RoHS
ECN-381BW-R10/P8400/1GB Fanless embedded system, Intel Core 2 Duo P8400 2.26 GHz 3MB L2 cache and GM45 chipset, built-in 802.11b/g wireless, with 1GB DDR3
memory, 12VDC, 60W power adaptor with ERP and PSE certificates, Reflex Blue C+8403C, RoHS
A
B C D E F G H
I J K